Battle Avenue Park Property

Battle Drive
30.19 acres

Proposed Improvements Estimated Costs

Construct medium shelter

Construct restroom

Construct medium playground

Install synthetic playground safety surface

Construct basketball court (FAL)

Develop lake

Develop hard surface trail

Infrastructure (roads, parking, stormwater development, utilities, etc.)

$80,000
$150,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$35,000
$176,400
$478,000
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